
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carter Nguyen Maize South 153.6 265.0 10

2 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 153.0 260.0 8

3 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 230.0 6

4 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 149.0 210.0 4

5 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 190.0 2

6 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 153.8 175.0 1

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.0 160.0 0

8 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 145.0 0

9 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 135.0 0

10 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 154.2 135.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carter Nguyen Maize South 153.6 385.0 10

2 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 375.0 8

3 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 153.0 335.0 6

4 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 300.0 4

5 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 149.0 250.0 2

6 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 245.0 1

7 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 153.8 235.0 0

8 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 154.2 225.0 0

9 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 210.0 0

10 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.0 0 0



Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 153.0 255.0 10

2 Carter Nguyen Maize South 153.6 250.0 8

3 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 215.0 6

4 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 195.0 4

5 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 175.0 2

6 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 170.0 1

7 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 153.8 165.0 0

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.0 160.0 0

9 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 149.0 150.0 0

10 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 154.2 145.0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carter Nguyen Maize South 153.6 900.0 10

2 Bradan Balman Central-Burden 153.0 850.0 8

3 Brett Willis Iola High School 155.0 780.0 6

4 Trey Cornette Maize South 152.6 725.0 4

5 Antonio Ramirez Campus High School 149.0 610.0 2

6 Tyler Haywood Riverton High School 156.0 565.0 1

7 Cason Merritt Ellinwood High School 150.0 515.0 0

8 Ryan Wenman Stanton County Trojans 153.8 575.0 0

9 Chandler Campbell Goddard High School 154.2 505.0 0

10 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.0 320.0 0


